veroboard.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number	 VBD-PW22-U-XX
Input Voltage	 12V DC
Power Consumption	 1-4W
Brightness 120~340Lm
LED Color	 3000K (Warm White), 6000K (Cool White)
IP Rating	 IP67 (Outdoor rated)
Cable Size	 145cm (57") 22 AWG
Spike Height	 203mm (8")
Cable Size	 145cm (57") 22 AWG
Dimensions	 Overall Height - 660mm (26")
Height (without cap) - 558mm (22")
Certification ETL
22" Pathway
LED Light with
Umbrella Cap
Job Name:_____________________________________
Distributor:_____________________________________
Type:_ ________________________________________
WATER
PROOF
3000K
WARM
WHITE
6000K
COOL
LIGHT
VBD-PW22-U XXXXX
3000K - 6000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  VBD-PW22-U - 3000K
MODEL		 COLOR TEMPERATURE
		  –
SKU: 666561430894
22"
This 22" tall landscape light is particularly effective in creating a warm
and inviting atmosphere during the evening hours. Whether placed along
garden pathways, near decorative elements, or around the perimeter of
outdoor areas.
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided
based on the product manufacturer. The information contained in this specification sheet should not be considered a warranty,
expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall
Veroboard be liable for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This
exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty, breach of contract, negligence,
strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Model: ALED-O-E10
SKU: 666561431006
Model: ALED-O-H5S (6 output extension)
SKU: 666561430962
Model: ALED-O-E5
SKU: 666561430993
Model: ALED-O-TC3
SKU: 666561430955
Model: ALED-O-E1
SKU: 666561430979
Model: ALED-O-E3
SKU: 666561430986
30'
16'
15'3' 10'
Model: 3W-2C-SC SKU:
666561 406288
Model: 2W-2C-SC
SKU: 666561 406295
Model: 3W-JB-M686
SKU: 666561 434182